Basketball Schedule

All home games played on campus in the LCS gym

Varsity Boys Basketball

Date/Day
11/20 Mon

11/21 Tues
11/28 Tues
11/30 Thurs
12/04 Mon
12/05 Tues
12/07 Thur
12/08 Fri
12/11 Mon
12/14 Thurs
12/15 Fri
12/18 Mon
12/19 Tues
12/27 Wed
12/28 Thurs
12/29 Fri
01/11 Thurs
01/16 Tues
01/19 Fri
01/22 Mon
01/23 Tues
01/26 Fri
01/29 Mon
02/01 Thurs
02/03 Sat

Opponent
Countryside High School

East Lake High School
Seven Rivers Christian

St Petersburg Catholic
Brooks Debartolo

North Tampa Christian
Countryside High School
Northside Christian
Admiral Farragut Academy
Academy at the Lakes

St Petersburg Catholic
Keswick Christian
Shorecrest Preparatory
Indian Rocks Tournament
Indian Rocks Tournament
Indian Rocks Tournament
Academy at the Lakes
Northside Christian
Canterbury

Admiral Farragut Academy
Seven Rivers Christian
Indian Rocks Christian
Osceola High School
Hollins High School
PCPSC
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JV Boys Basketball

Date/Day
11/28 Tues

11/30 Thurs
12/01 Fri
12/05 Tues
12/06 Wed
12/08 Fri
12/11 Mon
12/14 Thurs
12/15 Fri
12/18 Mon
12/19 Tues
01/11 Thurs
01/16 Tues
01/17 Wed
01/18 Thurs
01/20 Sat
01/22 Mon
01/23 Tues

Opponent
Seven Rivers Christian

St Petersburg Catholic
Universal Academy
North Tampa Christian
Hard 2 Guard
Northside Christian
Admiral Farragut
Academy at the Lakes
St Petersburg Catholic
Keswick Christian
Shorecrest Preparatory
Academy at the Lakes
Northside Christian
Canterbury

North Tampa Christian
JV Tournament
Admiral Farragut
Seven Rivers Christian

Middle School Boys Basketball

Date/Day
11/28 Tues

12/01 Fri

12/05 Tues
12/07 Thurs
12/08 Fri

12/11 Mon
01/10 Wed
01/16 Tues
01/19 Fri

01/22 Mon
01/23 Tues
01/25 Thurs

Opponent
Sarasota Christian

Universal Academy
North Tampa Christian
Shorecrest Prep
Northside Christian
Admiral Farragut
Canterbury
Northside Christian
Keswick Christian
Admiral Farragut
Hernando Christian
Cambridge Christian

Time
4:30
4:.00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4.00
4:30
4:30
4:30
12:00
2:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
5:00

5:30
4:00
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Varsity Girls Basketball

Date/Day
11/28 Tues

11/30 Thurs
12/01 Fri
12/07 Thur
12/08 Fri
12/12 Tues
12/14 Thurs
12/15 Fri
12/19 Tues
01/10 Wed
01/11 Thurs
O1/12 Fri
01/16 Tues
01/18 Thurs
01/19 Fri
01/20 Sat
01/22 Mon
01/23 Tues
01/25 Thurs
02/01 Thurs
02/05 Mon

Opponent
Seven Rivers Christian

St Petersburg Catholic
Universal Academy
Admiral Farragut
Northside Christian
Indian Rocks Christian
Academy at the Lakes
St. Petersburg Catholic
Shorecrest Preparatory
Canterbury

Academy at the Lakes
Admiral Farragut
Northside Christian
North Tampa Christian
SSAC Tournament
SSAC Tournament
Hernando Christian
Seven Rivers Christian
Sarasota Christian
Hernando Christian
District Tournament

Middle School Girls Basketball

Date/Day
11/30 Thurs

12/07 Thur
12/08 Fri
12/12 Tues
01/11Thur
O1/12 Fri
01/16 Tues
01/17 Wed
01/18 Thurs

Opponent
Cambridge Christian

Admiral Farragut
Northside Christian
Indian Rocks

Keswick

Admiral Farragut
Northside

Keswick

North Tampa Christian

Time
6:00
5:30
6:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
6:00
6:00
3:30
4:00
5:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
TBA
TBA
6:00
5:30
5.00
4:30
TBA

Time
4:00
4.00
4:00
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:00
4.00
4:00
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01/19 Fri
01/22 Mon
01/25 Thurs
01/26 Fri

Keswick Christian
Hernando Christian
Sarasota Christian
Cambridge Christian

4:00
5:00
4:00
6:00
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